





R84082

KEY P/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	KEY P/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	019616001002 Logo Label.....	1	28	019616001152 Shock Mount Label (Left)	1
2	019616001001 Door Hinge Pin	1	29	019616001163 Screw (M4 x 18 mm).....	4
3	019616001003 Door Cover	1	30	019616001164 Washer (OD15 x ID4 x 3t)	4
4	019616001009 Door Lens Gasket.....	1	31	019616001153 Shock Mount Label (Right)	1
5	019616001010 Door Lens	1	32	019616001122 Battery Door Assembly.....	1
6	019616001157 Screw (M2.6 x 8 mm).....	6	33	019616001165 FCC Label.....	1
7	019616001121 LCD Circuit Board Assembly.....	1	34	019616001180 Washer (OD18 x ID4.3 x 1.5t)	4
8	019616001158 Screw (M2.6 x 6 mm).....	2	35	019616001103 Remote Control Battery Door.....	1
9	019616001159 Door Latch Assembly	1	36	019616001104 Remote Battery Door O-Ring	1
10	019616001160 Screw (M2.6 x 8 mm).....	4	37	019616001108 Remote Control Assembly (Inc. Key Nos. 35-36).....	1
11	019616001013 Door Cover	1	38	019616001116 Cord Clip	1
12	019616001014 Screw (M2.6 x 8 mm).....	4	39	019616001026 Connector Cover	1
13	019616001015 Foam Pad	1	40	019616001071 Verticle Handle.....	4
14	019616001161 Door Assembly (Inc. Key Nos. 1 and 3-13)	1	41	019616001070 Verticle Handle Insert.....	4
15	019616001016 Door Seal.....	1	42	019616001151 Warning Label.....	1
16	019616001036 Left Speaker Grill.....	1	43	019616001097 Base.....	1
17	019616001177 Screw (M4 x 12 mm).....	8	44	019616001155 Data Label	1
18	019616001038 Right Speaker Grill.....	1	45	019616001117 Right Rear Foot	1
19	019616001045 Volume Knob	1	46	019616001118 Right Front Foot	1
20	019616001046 Control Panel Label	1	47	019616001119 Left Rear Foot.....	1
21	019616001179 Screw (M4 x 18 mm).....	4	48	019616001120 Left Front Foot.....	1
22	019616001181 Shock Mount w/Insert	8	49	019616001130 Auxiliary Cable.....	1
23	019616001078 Shock Mount Cover.....	5	50	019616001105 Button Cell Battery	1
24	019616001079 Antenna Clamp Plate.....	1	Not Shown:		
25	019616001162 Screw (M2.6 x 6 mm).....	1	988000164	Operator's Manual	1
26	019616001178 Screw (M5 x 16 mm).....	8	3-28-12 (Rev:02)		
27	019616001073 Top Cover	1			